1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

UNINA9911019438603321

Organic reaction mechanisms, 1988 : an annual survey covering the
literature dated December 1987 to November 1988 / / edited by A.C.
Knipe, W.E. Watts

New York, : Wiley, ¢ 2003

9786610270965
9781280270963
1280270969
9780470668351
0470668350
9780470858592
0470858591
9780470858585
0470858583

1 online resource (685 p.)
Organic Reaction Mechanisms Series

KnipeA. C
WattsW. E

547.139
547.2

Organic reaction mechanisms
Chemistry, Organic

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

"An Interscience publication."

Includes bibliographical references and indexes.

ORGANIC REACTION MECHANISMS - 1998; Contributors; Preface;
CONTENTS; 1. Reactions of Aldehydes and Ketones and their
Derivatives; 2. Reactions of Carboxylic, Phosphoric, and Sulfonic Acids
and their Derivatives; 3. Radical Reactions: Part 1; 4. Radical Reactions:
Part 2; 5. Oxidation and Reduction; 6. Carbenes and Nitrenes; 7.
Nucleophilic Aromatic Substitution; 8. Electophilic Aromatic

Substitution; 9. Carbocations; 10. Nucleophilic Aliphatic Substitution;

11. Carbanions and Electrophilic Aliphatic Substitution; 12. Elimination
Reactions; 13. Addition Reactions: Polar Addition

14. Addition Reactions: Cycloaddition15. Molecular Rearrangements;



Author index; Subject index

Sommario/riassunto Thirty-fourth volume in this highly successful series.* Provides the
most recent developments in organic chemistry.* Compiled by well-
respected editors with many years of relevant experience.



