

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911019438603321
Titolo	Organic reaction mechanisms, 1988 : an annual survey covering the literature dated December 1987 to November 1988 // edited by A.C. Knipe, W.E. Watts
Pubbl/distr/stampa	New York, : Wiley, c 2003
ISBN	9786610270965 9781280270963 1280270969 9780470668351 0470668350 9780470858592 0470858591 9780470858585 0470858583
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (685 p.)
Collana	Organic Reaction Mechanisms Series
Altri autori (Persone)	KnipeA. C WattsW. E
Disciplina	547.139 547.2
Soggetti	Organic reaction mechanisms Chemistry, Organic
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	"An Interscience publication."
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and indexes.
Nota di contenuto	ORGANIC REACTION MECHANISMS · 1998; Contributors; Preface; CONTENTS; 1. Reactions of Aldehydes and Ketones and their Derivatives; 2. Reactions of Carboxylic, Phosphoric, and Sulfonic Acids and their Derivatives; 3. Radical Reactions: Part 1; 4. Radical Reactions: Part 2; 5. Oxidation and Reduction; 6. Carbenes and Nitrenes; 7. Nucleophilic Aromatic Substitution; 8. Electrophilic Aromatic Substitution; 9. Carbocations; 10. Nucleophilic Aliphatic Substitution; 11. Carbanions and Electrophilic Aliphatic Substitution; 12. Elimination Reactions; 13. Addition Reactions: Polar Addition 14. Addition Reactions: Cycloaddition 15. Molecular Rearrangements;

Author index; Subject index

Sommario/riassunto

Thirty-fourth volume in this highly successful series.* Provides the most recent developments in organic chemistry.* Compiled by well-respected editors with many years of relevant experience.